	Oakland Unified School District Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org http://www.ousd.org					
File #:	17-1	081 Version:	1	Name:	Professional Service Contract – Daycare Program – Special Edu	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/11	/2017		In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	9/27	/2017		Final action:	9/27/2017	
Enactment date:	9/27	/2017		Enactment #	: 17-1368	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Bay Area Adult Day Program, Antioch, CA, for the latter to provide District with a facility Behavioral NPA placement for a special education adult student pursuant to the student's IEP, for the term of February 1, 2017 through September 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$15,180.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 17-1081 Professional Service Contract – Bay Area Adult Daycare Program – Special Education Department					
Contact:	Sondra. Aguilera@ousd.org					
Date	Ver.	Action By		A	Action	Result
9/27/2017	1	Board of Education		A	Adopted on the General Consent Rep	port Pass
9/27/2017	1	Board of Education		A	Adopted on the General Consent Re	oort Pass